Ceiling Light Series
01 02
Eclipse ceiling lights are perfect for
residential and commercial applications.
The range offers variety and selection to
suit any architectural requirement.
Eclipse 08 Ceiling Light
This ceiling light is a super slim design fixture. A high lumen SMD LED and lighter weight fire-rated material ensures better heat resistance

Occupancy sensors
Typically the ceiling lights have a
water resistance or waterproof
ingress protection.
Surface mounted IP54
Dimmable when using Triac dimmer
120° wide beam angle
Fire-rated  PC  diffuser
Integrated emergency and occupation sensor options
Life hours >40,000hrs L70
03 04
The Eclipse ceiling light series is carefully selected to provide modern, reliable and
functional ceiling lights for residential and commercial applications.
The Eclipse series supports architectural flexibility and exceptional performance.
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
CL200N/12**008 12 1,250 Ø200*48
CL250N/12**008 12 1,260 Ø250*48
CL300N/18**008 18 1,890 Ø300*48
CL300N/25**008 25 2,550 Ø300*48
CL350N/25**008 25 2,550 Ø350*48
CL400N/30**008 30 3,060 Ø400*5204
01 02
Eclipse 24  Ceiling Light
The Eclipse 24 ceiling light brings vitality and modern design to enhance ordinary ceilings into an inspiring comfortable visual
experience. It has a hollow shape, designed to break away from traditional ceiling light designs.
Surface mounted IP40
Dimmable when using Triac dimmer 8%-100%
120° wide beam angle
Type A: Surface mounted
Type B: Pendant
Life hours >40,000hrs L70
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS (MM)
CL298N/18**024 18 1,400 Ø298*51
CL298N/25**024 25 1,900 Ø298*51
CL400N/35**024 35 3,200 Ø400*68
Type BType A
01 02
Eclipse 148 Ceiling Light
The Eclipse 148 ceiling light has an elegant and concave design, which makes the luminous surface compact and aesthetically
attractive with a 3D effect. Downward and side lighting creates a uniform light output and warm atmosphere. The middle decorative
plate can be customized with different colours.
Downward and side lighting creates a uniform light output
Interchangeable CCT(3000K+4000K+5700K) with slide switch
IP40
Dimming : Non-dim, Triac, DALI
Optional functions: Emergency, S7 microwave sensor
Surface mount  / suspended mounting options
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) DIMENSIONS  (MM)
CL300N/15**148 15 1,570 300*52
CL400N/25**148 25 2,500 400*52
01 02
Eclipse 149  Ceiling Light
The Eclipse 149 is an ultra thin flush ceiling light made from VO (850°) fire rated material.  The Eclipse 149 has several functions that can be

CL400N/25**149 25 2,150 Ø400*33
01 02
Estrella 280 Downlight / Ceiling
This downlight featured with adjustable cutout size. Estrella 280 uses a high lumen SMD LED and edge-light design with even light output.
AL1060 Aluminum profile provides excellent thermal dissipation. Super slim with internal driver and quick connector. It can be widely
used in various applications. Recessed or surface mounted installation.
Adjustable cutout size from 65~205mm, 120~260mm for recessed installation
Super slim with internal driver and quick connector
Interchangeable CCT(3000K+4000K+5700K)with slide switch
Interchangeable power(10W+13W+16W)(16W+20W+22W) with slide switch
Triac dimmable
Recessed and surface mounted installation
Life hours >50,000hrs L70
03 04
CODE POWER (W) LUMEN (LM) CUT OUT (MM) DIMENSIONS  (MM)
IDL235N/16**280 16 1,400 ~ 1,600 65 ~ 205 Adj 235*22
IDL235N/16CC280 16 1,400 ~ 1,700 65 ~ 205 Adj 235*22
IDL235N/WC**280 10/13/16 950 ~ 1,700 65 ~ 205 Adj 235*22
IDL300N/22**280 22 2,200 ~ 2,500 120 ~ 260 Adj 300*25
IDL300N/22CC280 22 2,200 ~ 2,600 120 ~ 260 Adj 300*25
IDL300N/WC**280 16/20/22 1,500 ~ 2,600 120 ~ 260 Adj 300*25
Eclipse 99 Ceiling Light
A high-quality ceiling, wall & pendant light, with optional direct or indirect lighting,
for both residential & decorative applications.
Estrella 99 ceiling light’s high lumen SMD LED light source and low glare design